

| POS NO. | SPARE PART DESCRIPTION | PCS | ITEM NO. |
|---------|------------------------------------|-----|----------|
| | Kitchen Spray GN-9935 | | 2879000 |
| 1 | Valve Body | 1 | 2879260N |
| 2 | Mini Brass Pullout | 1 | 5008000 |
| 3 | Pipe | 1 | 2879240 |
| 4 | Pipe | 1 | 2879250 |
| 5 | Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 | 1 | 2033630 |
| 6 | Nut G6/4 | 1 | 6096540 |
| 7 | Cartidge fluehs LifeTime Progresiv | 1 | 2879230 |
| 8 | TrimBodyMachining | 1 | 2879300 |
| 9 | Nut | 1 | 2879270 |
| 10 | Nut M35x1.5 | 1 | 5119260 |
| 11 | Base | 1 | 2879130 |
| 12 | Check valve | 2 | 2035810 |
| 13 | Nut M32x1,5 | 1 | 2409910 |
| 14 | Spray plug | 1 | 2001160 |
| 15 | Cap | 1 | 2879180 |
| 16 | Rosette flange | 1 | 2879120 |
| 17 | Washer fi31/51x1.5 | 1 | 2812425 |
| 18 | KEY-ONE 16 | 1 | 2846895 |
| 19 | Rubber washer | 1 | 2409930 |
| 20 | Insert d28/25,7 | 1 | 2879440 |
| 21 | Check Valve AV15/6 | 1 | 2846935 |
| 22 | Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 | 1 | 9903296 |
| 23 | Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 | 1 | 9919050 |
| 24 | Sliding Ring | 1 | 2879160 |
| 25 | Sliding ring upper | 1 | 2879170 |
| 26 | Sliding Washer | 1 | 2879280 |
| 27 | Key hex PN-ISO 2936-1,5 | 1 | 9919049 |
| 28 | Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450 | 2 | 2901305 |
| 29 | Washer 14x8x2 | 2 | 2035830 |
| 30 | Screw M3x3 ISO-4027 | 1 | 9903035 |
| 31 | Screw M4x4 ISO-4029 | 1 | 9903028 |
| 32 | Screw M3x6 ISO-4026 | 1 | 9903369 |